SIGNATURE DESIGN
sy ASHLEY"

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: P803-838

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: | MRP# MATERIAL QTY.

PACK| P/M
1 |Left Arm (720x76x63mm) P803-838 |R66874 HDPE 1 F M
2 |[Seat Board #1 (1852x87x19mm) | P803-838 |R66980 HDPE 1 F M
3 Front Left Leg (592x175x40mm)| P803-838 |R66876 HDPE 1 F M
4 |seat Board #2 (1852x87x19mm) | P803-838 |R66981 HDPE 5 F M
5 |[Front Right Leg (592x175x40mm)| P803-838 |R66878 HDPE 1 F M
6 [Right Arm (720x76x63mm) P803-838 |R66879 HDPE 1 F M
7 |Back Board #1 (550x50x18mm)| P803-838 |R66982 HDPE 18 | F M
8 |Left Back Leg (843x50x50mm)| P803-838 |R66880 HDPE 1 F M
9 Back Board #2 (510x38x25mm)| P803-838 |[R66881 HDPE 6 F M
10 |Screw Pack #1 (Seat) P803-838 |R66983 e ey ) |1 G P
11 |Screw Pack #2 (Seat) P803-838 | R66984 Moot | 1 | g [ P
12 |Screw Pack #3 (Seat) P803-838 |R66985 e g 1 G P
13 [Screw Pack #4 (Back) P803-838 |R66986 M;SZE%;'—;FSS”:((i) 1 G P
14 |Hardware Pack P803-838 |R85747 e e wrene s 1 G P

(Stainless Steel)

15 |Front Rail #1 (618x100x18mm)| P803-838 |R69331 HDPE 2 F M
16 |Front Rail #2 (586x100x18mm)| P803-838 |R69332 HDPE 2 F M
17 |Front Center Leg (256x50x50mm)| P803-838 |R69335 HDPE 2 G M
18 |[Screw Pack #5 (Front Rail) P803-838 [R69327 e e 1 G p
19 |Screw Pack #6 (Front Center Leg)| P803-838 |R69328 et @ | 1 G p
20 |[Side Rail (650x80x25mm) P803-838 [R69336 HDPE 4 F M
21 |Screw Pack #7 (Side Rail) P803-838 |R69330 MxSomIn Pan flead Soren12) | G P
22 |Center Back Leg (843x50x50mm)| P803-838 |R70921 HDPE 2 F M
23 |Right Back Leg (843x50x50mm)| P803-838 |R70922 HDPE 1 F M
24 |Back Rail (568x100x18mm) P803-838 |R72267 HDPE 2 F M
25 |Screw Pack #8 (Back Rail) P803-838 |R72268 JJ?ii’;gfﬁiﬁ?ﬁJ% 1| G| P

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. October 2025 Page 1 Of 2




SIGNATURE DESIGN
By ASHLEY"

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: P803-838

10,11,12,13,
18,19,21,25

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. October 2025

Page 2 Of 2




